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93.0 Parowan Valley Recharge Pipeline Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 Iron
81.0 Cache Highline Canal Lining  - Northern Logan Hyde Park Smithfield Canal Piping, telemetry, automation $940,000.00 $1,940,000.00 Cache
81.0 2025 Automation and HE 195 Phase 3 & Crystal Phase 4 SFP Pipelines Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $2,940,000.00 Box Elder
79.0 MILL DITCH PROJECT – PHASE II PIPING THE MEREDITH DITCH Piping, telemetry, automation $391,553.00 $3,331,553.00 Utah
76.0 King Irrigation Full System Pressurization - Phase 2 Piping, telemetry, automation $750,000.00 $4,081,553.00 Cache
68.0 Monroe Canal Piping Phase 1 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $5,081,553.00 Sevier
66.0 Wellsville-Mendon Upper Canal Pipeline Phase II Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $6,081,553.00 Cache
66.0 Line Creek Pressure Reduction Piping, telemetry, automation $31,521.00 $6,113,074.00 Morgan
65.0 Burns Bench Irrigation Flow Meters Piping, telemetry, automation $24,000.00 $6,137,074.00 Uintah
65.0 Ashley Central Canal Enclosure Project Phase III Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $7,137,074.00 Uintah
65.0 River Irrigation Canal Co. Flow Meters Piping, telemetry, automation $100,000.00 $7,237,074.00 Uintah
65.0 Uinta River Bifurcation Structures Phase 2 - West Channel Structure Piping, telemetry, automation $400,000.00 $7,637,074.00 Uintah
65.0 Circleville Irrigation Company Phase 4 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $8,637,074.00 Piute
63.0 Corn Creek Irrigation Company Canal Piping Project Phase 3 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $9,637,074.00 Millard
63.0 Cedar Valley Ag Water Storage and Pipe Project Phase - 1 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $10,637,074.00 Iron
60.0 Class B Canal Project Phase 3 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $11,637,074.00 Duchesne
60.0 Veyo Irrigation Phase 1 - Piping of open-ditch canal within Veyo town Piping, telemetry, automation $950,000.00 $12,587,074.00 Washington
60.0 Class C Pipeline Project Phase 3 Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $13,587,074.00 Duchesne
55.0 UIIP – Lower Bench Canal Rehabilitation Phase III Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $14,587,074.00 Uintah
55.0 MLWUA – 2024 Canal Rehabilitation Project Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $15,587,074.00 Duchesne
51.0 Hodges Upper Main Canal Piping Piping, telemetry, automation $610,000.00 $16,197,074.00 Rich
50.0 Dump Road Canal Company Pipeline Project Piping, telemetry, automation $750,000.00 $16,947,074.00 Wayne
49.0 SHLCC Lateral 34 Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $12,500.00 $16,959,574.00 Utah
46.0 West Cache Irrigation System Optimization - Phase 2 Piping, telemetry, automation $935,000.00 $17,894,574.00 Cache
46.0 North Morgan Extension Ditch Co Project Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $18,894,574.00 Morgan
45.0 North Creek Irrigation Canal Piping Project Piping, telemetry, automation $989,500.00 $19,884,074.00 Sanpete
45.0 Gunnison Irrigation Company - Water Delivery and Management Improvements 2024 Piping, telemetry, automation $500,000.00 $20,384,074.00 Sanpete
44.0 Meredith Ditch Pipe Lining Project Water Loss Study $10,000.00 $20,394,074.00 Utah
44.0 Lehi Irrigation Company Water Loss Study Phase 1 Water Loss Study $7,825.00 $20,401,899.00 Utah
44.0 American Fork River Diversion - WATER LOSS STUDY Water Loss Study $10,700.00 $20,412,599.00 Utah
40.0 Farm Creek Canal Rehabilitation Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $21,412,599.00 Duchesne
40.0 Greendale Canal Enclosure Project Phase I Piping, telemetry, automation $1,000,000.00 $22,412,599.00 Daggett
40.0 Horseshoe Irrigation Company Pipeline Piping, telemetry, automation $77,500.00 $22,490,099.00 Sanpete
38.0 Annabella Irrigation Canal Company - WATER LOSS STUDY Water Loss Study $5,000.00 $22,495,099.00 Sevier
36.0 West Cache Irrigation Seepage Study Water Loss Study $65,000.00 $22,560,099.00 Cache



FY2024 ARPA Spring UCC List of Funded Applications Irrigation/Canal Companies

Ranking
Score Project Name Project Type Grant Request

Amount
Running Total

Funded County

36.0 North Morgan Canal Project Water Loss Study $2,000.00 $22,562,099.00 Morgan
36.0 Roundvalley Dam and Canal Water Seepage Study Water Loss Study $60,000.00 $22,622,099.00 Rich
36.0 Nibley Blacksmith Fork Irrigation Company System Seepage Study Water Loss Study $50,000.00 $22,672,099.00 Cache
36.0 Water Loss Study-Western Water Loss Study $1,500.00 $22,673,599.00 Weber
36.0 Mecham-Nelson-Madsen Ditch Co South Side Water Loss Study $1,800.00 $22,675,399.00 Morgan


